
MHCP_2024_10 Date Time
Lab 1 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 2 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 3 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 4 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 5 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 6 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 7 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 8 Wednesday, September 4, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 9 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)

Lab 10 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 6.30-8.30pm (NZT), 4.30-6.30pm (AEST)


